GSTN :     Swift Code: 0

      Bank Address: 

Package Name Travel Dates Total Pax Amount

Japan Dec Package 23-12-2025 - 03-01-2026
2 Adults,1

Childs
2,907.00

 

TOTAL AMOUNT BEFORE TAX ( EURO ) : 2,907.00  

Bank Charges : 0.00  

Grand Total : EURO 2,907.00  

Total Invoice in words: Two Thousand Nine Hundred And Seven Rupees
Terms & Conditions

Payment Terms & Conditions:

If the tour cost is below INR 20,000 per person, then full payment has to be made at the time of booking.
If the tour cost is above INR 20,000 per person, then at least 40% of the total tour cost is to be paid at the time of booking.